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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 18Gerlach's Bowling Center
USBC Certification: 689596

President: BERT RUSSELL JR (810)338-1148
Vice President: BRENT WHITE (810)287-0274

Secretary/Treasurer: TOM HENSON (810)614-3147

50/50 TOTALS

LAST WEEK: $177.00, NEW TOTAL= $4,638.00

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 11 Engles Plumbing 402 273 873 201 89151 74190 1063 2993 1241 3503
2 3 7 MDM Automotive 399 276 860 213 89532 72081 1069 3011 1273 3610
3 16 8 Mid Michigan Auto Parts 394½ 280½ 1025 78 89842 81478 1230 3372 1314 3624
4 11 2 Erin's Bitches 391½ 283½ 1002 86 88646 81509 1152 3305 1245 3590
5 10 5 Visionary Fertilization 366 309 990 98 88329 80763 1135 3162 1251 3435
6 15 1 Cummings Monville Farms 362 313 1000 87 88857 80646 1200 3315 1316 3663
7 13 12 5 Guys 357 318 1040 72 85620 76803 1201 3424 1279 3658
8 2 15 Tand T Services 347½ 327½ 982 104 87517 79819 1142 3286 1245 3595
9 17 6 Apache Replacement Parts 344½ 330½ 980 105 88195 76396 1123 3132 1269 3528

10 14 10 Jim Riehl's CDJ 337½ 337½ 971 114 88317 75843 1163 3115 1323 3614
11 12 14 Knights of Columbus 331 345 833 239 87451 68029 964 2689 1208 3446
12 9 3 PEPSI 326 349 939 147 87755 76301 1133 3185 1234 3496
13 18 4 C & D Collision 323½ 351½ 933 149 87986 75797 1068 3060 1231 3510
14 6 9 Four Star Roofing 318½ 356½ 995 92 88253 79997 1161 3218 1257 3506
15 8 17 Shit Show 310½ 364½ 812 257 86864 66506 974 2664 1241 3465
16 4 13 Gerlach's Bowling Center 299 376 886 190 88439 72917 1055 3005 1232 3557
17 7 16 ServPro 299 376 800 268 86910 65244 975 2711 1229 3473
18 1 18 TEAM 18 0 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 ServPro 1137 1068 1084 3289 10 <---> Cummings Monville F 1228 1005 1062 3295 15
3-4 Shit Show 1138 1075 1134 3347 16 <---> C & D Collision 1105 1081 1063 3249 9
5-6 Knights of Columbus 1106 1045 1019 3170 11 <---> Apache Replacement 1038 1092 1040 3170 14
7-8 TEAM 18 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Mid Michigan Auto Pa 1153 1138 1218 3509 22

9-10 Gerlach's Bowling Cen 1059 1110 1059 3228 11 <---> Jim Riehl's CDJ 1141 1096 1055 3292 14
11-12 Tand T Services 1193 1113 980 3286 12 <---> 5 Guys 1131 1088 1129 3348 13
13-14 Four Star Roofing 1065 1054 1109 3228 18 <---> Erin's Bitches 1138 996 1073 3207 7
15-16 PEPSI 1082 1135 1073 3290 4½ <---> Engles Plumbing 1154 1139 1090 3383 20½
17-18 Visionary Fertilization 1134 1181 1036 3351 15 <---> MDM Automotive 1072 985 1212 3269 10

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk28  03/25  18- 15   7- 13  11-  9  16- 17   3-  5   2- 14  12- 10   1-  8   6-  4
Wk29  04/01   5- 12   8-  2   3- 10   4- 15   6- 18   1- 13  17- 11   7- 14   9- 16

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1141 Cummings Monville Farms 3263 Mid Michigan Auto Parts 1228 Cummings Monville Farms 3509 Mid Michigan Auto 
1136 Mid Michigan Auto Parts 3135 5 Guys 1218 Mid Michigan Auto Parts 3383 Engles Plumbing
1100 Tand T Services 3051 Visionary Fertilization 1212 MDM Automotive 3351 Visionary Fertilizati

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 BRANDON BRILINSKI 836 BRANDON BRILINSKI 300 BRANDON BRILINSKI 836 BRANDON BRILINSKI
279 MATTHEW REDMOND 722 PAUL SMITH 293 MATTHEW REDMOND 746 JESSE CHOATE
269 THOMAS HENSON 703 STEPHEN HAMMOND 278 NATHAN KRENZEL 745 STEPHEN HAMMOND
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Team Rosters
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30 -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Cummings Monville Farms  Lane 15  HDCP=87  Avg=1000

91 SCOTT W. RUKENBROD 199 18 16162 81 44.0 37.0 54.32% 277 669 297 749 234 177 208 619
433 DAVID LAGNESS 188 28 10153 54 27.0 27.0 50.00% 258 629 285 728 190 148 213 551
425 JOSEPH KOYL 205 13 16004 78 39.0 39.0 50.00% 279 709 295 757 257 209 139 605
411 RYAN RUTH 200 18 15610 78 44.5 33.5 57.05% 279 712 297 766 244 156 234 634
405 JASON RUTH 208 10 16882 81 35.0 46.0 43.21% 279 766 297 823 216 228 181 625
292 AARON MANN 176 39 1059 6 4.0 2.0 66.67% 195 561 224 648 0
539 CRAIG KAAKE 177 38 4255 24 10.5 13.5 43.75% 237 594 277 723 0

13 CHARLES BENSON 173 42 521 3 2.0 1.0 66.67% 181 521 223 647 0

2 - Erin's Bitches  Lane 11  HDCP=86  Avg=1002
457 NICHOLAS LOWE 201 17 15743 78 37.5 40.5 48.08% 289 781 299 835 211 210 241 662
506 SHAYNE MALECKI 204 14 15935 78 42.0 36.0 53.85% 289 717 312 776 204 189 158 551
484 CORBETT PERRY 206 12 15520 75 36.0 39.0 48.00% 278 729 289 774 239 236 216 691
428 SEAN BAIN 189 27 14193 75 42.0 33.0 56.00% 258 684 286 768 173 138 159 470
324 BRIAN WALTZ 202 16 10322 51 30.0 21.0 58.82% 279 702 296 753 226 138 214 578
427 KEVIN LEWIS 207 11 9324 45 27.0 18.0 60.00% 257 692 274 743 0
544 JOHN JONES 157 56 472 3 3.0 100.00% 197 472 253 640 0

3 - PEPSI  Lane 9  HDCP=147  Avg=939
265 TIM L. KOZFKAY 165 49 12424 75 31.0 44.0 41.33% 233 589 284 730 162 204 163 529
453 NATHAN KRENZEL 172 43 13474 78 38.5 39.5 49.36% 249 633 292 768 186 235 149 570

39 LAWRENCE J. KOZFKAY 174 41 12040 69 38.0 37.0 50.67% 212 586 252 706 169 188 147 504
245 BRANDON D. BANOVIC 204 14 16557 81 42.5 38.5 52.47% 278 696 290 744 196 163 175 534
554 MATTHEW REDMOND 224 0 1347 6 5.0 1.0 83.33% 279 674 293 716 209 185 279 673
247 BRADLEY A. WHITTAKER 215 4 16171 75 34.0 44.0 43.59% 300 763 300 769 0
517 JASON HANSON bk178 37 479 3 3.0 0.00% 194 479 231 590 0

4 - C & D Collision  Lane 18  HDCP=149  Avg=933
160 TODD R. MOWERY 183 33 12487 68 34.0 35.0 49.28% 253 646 297 778 159 177 162 498
546 BRUCE SVINARICH 182 34 10948 60 33.0 30.0 52.38% 256 642 292 750 222 193 195 610

12 ROBERT L. WOOD 180 36 11910 66 36.0 30.0 54.55% 267 684 318 837 149 177 180 506
229 CHARLES L. SENICK 194 23 12823 66 30.5 35.5 46.21% 277 721 304 796 201 175 203 579

55 BERTON M. RUSSELL JR 194 23 15166 78 32.0 46.0 41.03% 257 684 285 759 226 211 175 612
101 CHARLES J. GREGWARE 188 28 6206 33 17.0 19.0 47.22% 276 713 309 812 0
488 BRIAN ZUHLKE 179 36 2695 15 7.0 8.0 46.67% 211 579 253 692 0
534 KYLE STROHM 191 26 2300 12 8.0 4.0 66.67% 235 639 264 762 0

5 - Visionary Fertilization  Lane 10  HDCP=98  Avg=990
278 GORDON W. CARY 170 45 7679 45 19.0 26.0 42.22% 214 565 258 697 175 171 175 521
487 PATRICK FELTON 191 26 4600 24 14.0 13.0 51.85% 266 722 291 830 224 247 166 637
281 RICHARD J. FELTON JR 203 15 14673 72 47.0 34.0 58.02% 266 686 284 737 200 203 208 611
283 BRIAN J. WATSON 213 6 16640 78 43.0 38.0 53.09% 299 740 312 779 232 204 197 633
282 DOUGLAS C. MOORE 213 6 17319 81 40.5 40.5 50.00% 279 726 294 773 203 256 190 649
280 KEITH D. MUNTZ 190 27 14252 75 38.5 39.5 49.36% 268 655 290 733 0

47 NATHEN BOLLER 190 27 1712 9 8.0 4.0 66.67% 212 580 242 664 0

6 - Apache Replacement Parts  Lane 17  HDCP=105  Avg=980
212 ERLE W. BOONE 178 37 14434 81 44.0 37.0 54.32% 235 624 278 741 178 169 151 498
326 ROBERT PRESTON JR 195 22 15839 81 47.0 34.0 58.02% 269 702 293 771 207 217 196 620
194 CHAD S. GREGORY 211 8 3165 15 8.0 7.0 53.33% 265 728 287 794 154 224 216 594
410 JAMES HAMBRICK 199 18 14932 75 37.0 44.0 45.68% 246 682 266 742 229 201 175 605

9 ALAN BROWN 197 20 14816 75 33.0 42.0 44.00% 275 678 289 726 168 179 200 547
545 PHILLIP KOBYLCZAK 167 47 12067 72 43.5 28.5 60.42% 242 637 293 790 0

7 - MDM Automotive  Lane 3  HDCP=213  Avg=860
173 RONALD W. CALDWELL 156 57 11285 72 39.0 36.0 52.00% 230 549 290 729 167 151 171 489
366 CHUCK E. JOHNSON 158 55 12389 78 41.0 37.0 52.56% 211 599 270 776 156 173 201 530
174 MICHAEL W. CALDWELL 188 28 11301 60 34.5 25.5 57.50% 264 700 296 796 170 207 199 576
515 GARY HALE 187 29 15182 81 44.5 36.5 54.94% 290 748 334 880 199 103 246 548
291 MICHAEL ANDERSON 171 44 5159 30 20.0 13.0 60.61% 223 632 270 773 168 139 183 490
500 DERRICK LUGG 204 14 14103 69 42.0 27.0 60.87% 277 795 294 846 0
492 JAMES WINTER 197 20 1774 9 4.0 5.0 44.44% 288 644 309 707 0
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Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30 -1- -2- -3- Total

8 - Mid Michigan Auto Parts  Lane 16  HDCP=78  Avg=1025
543 BRENNAN SMITH 195 22 15250 78 45.0 33.0 57.69% 299 680 322 756 191 192 177 560

83 DENNIS D. ATWELL 177 38 12275 69 41.0 28.0 59.42% 254 608 293 725 163 203 200 566
559 EVAN BRILINSKI 202 16 1217 6 5.0 1.0 83.33% 222 638 241 695 190 176 213 579
206 PAUL M. SMITH 217 2 16309 75 45.5 29.5 60.67% 269 762 276 783 248 228 246 722
531 BRANDON BRILINSKI 234 0 7026 30 19.0 11.0 63.33% 300 836 303 836 279 257 300 836
512 DANNY LASH 180 36 12483 69 35.0 34.0 50.72% 233 645 268 753 0
524 ROBERT ALEXANDER 223 0 12739 57 35.0 22.0 61.40% 279 791 279 791 0
451 BRIAN TALLIEU 153 60 919 6 3.0 3.0 50.00% 168 472 225 643 0

9 - Four Star Roofing  Lane 6  HDCP=92  Avg=995
335 RAY V. CLEMENS JR 197 20 11821 60 34.5 31.5 52.27% 266 721 290 793 235 210 212 657

10 BRIAN H. BALDWIN 201 17 16312 81 39.0 42.0 48.15% 265 713 283 767 197 214 165 576
381 ERIC SANDUSKY 205 13 11696 57 23.5 33.5 41.23% 279 739 304 784 181 154 245 580
353 ANTHONY T. ASARO 203 15 15661 77 41.5 39.5 51.23% 279 714 292 759 191 180 191 562
445 TROY STAMM 189 27 14243 75 39.0 36.0 52.00% 258 640 290 724 168 203 203 574
221 RICHARD W. ZUHLKE 200 18 1801 9 7.0 2.0 77.78% 235 629 260 704 0
154 JOSHUA R. BALABON 183 33 3857 21 9.0 15.0 37.50% 254 657 286 753 0
144 SCOTT C. WINTHER 182 34 2193 12 5.0 7.0 41.67% 289 679 328 796 0

10 - Jim Riehl's CDJ  Lane 14  HDCP=114  Avg=971
257 TERRY R. McCOMB 195 22 13479 69 37.0 41.0 47.44% 300 694 321 782 211 201 214 626
215 GARY L. HAMILTON 177 38 14392 81 38.0 43.0 46.91% 278 662 317 815 173 165 187 525
258 MATTHEW A. THICK 193 24 1162 6 3.0 3.0 50.00% 236 589 262 667 236 156 197 589
260 THOMAS K. SHIBUTA 194 23 15207 78 45.5 32.5 58.33% 258 691 293 772 191 234 143 568

71 JOSHUA A. GERLACH 212 7 11496 54 31.0 29.0 51.67% 276 779 309 878 214 224 198 636
541 JOSHUA WALRATH 184 32 9954 54 26.0 31.0 45.61% 278 641 313 746 0
553 LAWRENCE GILPIN 156 57 470 3 1.0 2.0 33.33% 222 470 279 641 0
191 GERALD GWYN 158 55 2371 15 7.0 8.0 46.67% 188 508 241 670 0

11 - Engles Plumbing  Lane 5  HDCP=201  Avg=873
244 BRYAN A. PILECKI 177 38 14408 81 49.5 31.5 61.11% 253 638 296 767 201 219 174 594

68 VICTOR D. JOHNSON 158 55 2851 18 10.0 8.0 55.56% 199 515 257 689 172 199 144 515
560 ROBERT CRUMP bk162 52 559 3 2.0 1.0 66.67% 200 559 252 715 185 174 200 559
152 JEFF A. CRUMP 188 28 12995 69 38.5 30.5 55.80% 279 660 308 747 211 152 166 529
491 DUSTIN JOHNSON 188 28 14706 78 43.0 35.0 55.13% 254 671 282 755 181 191 202 574
225 JUSTIN LAGNESS 197 20 14822 75 42.0 33.0 56.00% 277 712 297 781 0
495 KYLE JOHNSON 172 43 11929 69 40.0 32.0 55.56% 240 613 285 748 0
549 ANTHONY RICHARDS 162 52 1464 9 6.0 3.0 66.67% 190 536 249 713 0

12 - 5 Guys  Lane 13  HDCP=72  Avg=1040
18 AARON RUTKOWSKI 200 18 15674 78 41.0 40.0 50.62% 257 717 275 777 257 178 197 632

540 BLAKE HALL 185 31 13375 72 42.5 32.5 56.67% 241 648 277 744 183 169 217 569
533 SHANE GAGNON 198 19 15503 78 41.0 40.0 50.62% 279 693 299 759 255 187 175 617
519 TRAVER MONTGOMERY 215 4 15545 72 39.0 39.0 50.00% 280 745 290 762 162 243 221 626
438 MATTHEW HEICHEL 242 0 4360 18 13.0 5.0 72.22% 270 749 270 749 203 240 248 691
556 DAVID GRAEF 181 35 1633 9 3.0 6.0 33.33% 254 582 277 701 0

41 MICHAEL RUTKOWSKI 177 38 10642 60 31.5 34.5 47.73% 238 599 276 713 0
432 IAN CONLEY 189 27 1135 6 3.0 3.0 50.00% 239 645 290 798 0

13 - Gerlach's Bowling Center  Lane 4  HDCP=190  Avg=886
179 RANDALL D. RUNNING 189 27 12509 66 28.0 38.0 42.42% 277 691 305 787 216 203 195 614
369 CAMERIN G. SAWGLE 162 52 11218 69 26.5 42.5 38.41% 224 575 280 743 156 142 183 481
489 ROMEO SCHULER 175 40 11066 63 35.0 28.0 55.56% 242 625 290 760 150 223 193 566
507 LEE LOVELETTE 173 42 11991 69 33.5 38.5 46.53% 254 659 296 797 134 172 145 451
416 CARL NANNINI 187 29 13496 72 27.0 45.0 37.50% 277 625 306 728 213 180 153 546
361 CHRISTOPHER BOLLER 196 21 10586 54 28.0 26.0 51.85% 269 770 296 851 0
155 THOMAS C. DeCLUTE 173 42 1559 9 6.0 3.0 66.67% 195 546 238 654 0

14 - Knights of Columbus  Lane 12  HDCP=239  Avg=833
348 ROBERT J. KOSAL 157 56 11353 72 40.0 32.0 55.56% 230 566 287 737 161 155 159 475
378 PHILIP FRANCIS 164 50 12808 78 36.0 45.0 44.44% 223 578 271 725 a154 a154 a154 462
422 BOBBY MAYS II 162 52 11566 71 34.0 40.0 45.95% 222 585 280 762 180 138 128 446
520 DONALD NELSON 180 36 11929 66 36.0 42.0 46.15% 258 646 296 760 a170 a170 a170 510
303 DENNIS M. SLAGLE 170 45 13660 80 44.0 36.0 55.00% 227 621 274 762 203 190 170 563
552 JACOB AUSTIN 186 30 3728 20 9.0 12.0 42.86% 243 616 276 715 0
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Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30 -1- -2- -3- Total

15 - Tand T Services  Lane 2  HDCP=104  Avg=982
444 DALLAS PROCTOR 183 33 14327 78 41.0 40.0 50.62% 279 694 303 766 199 103 120 422
528 FORREST RANKIN 188 28 1130 6 2.0 4.0 33.33% 248 645 266 699 222 248 175 645
547 DAVID FLOOD 192 25 12529 65 39.0 39.0 50.00% 265 656 290 737 179 190 180 549
205 STEPHEN HAMMOND 205 13 14801 72 37.0 38.0 49.33% 278 729 297 768 258 210 235 703
249 THOMAS L. HENSON 214 5 16727 78 52.5 25.5 67.31% 269 758 277 785 242 269 177 688
486 NEIL PROCTOR 197 20 13027 66 34.5 43.5 44.23% 267 669 286 726 0
536 BRANDON HORDE bk238 0 623 3 0.5 2.5 16.67% 215 623 215 623 0
557 JORDAN CARROLL bk225 0 537 3 3.0 0.00% 213 537 213 537 0

16 - ServPro  Lane 7  HDCP=268  Avg=800
537 RONNY PIJLMAN 136 75 8208 60 29.5 33.5 46.83% 199 506 274 731 147 168 172 487

72 JAMES E. WILSON 140 72 8824 63 31.5 37.5 45.65% 217 481 291 703 131 132 146 409
156 RONALD W. THOMSON 166 48 9466 57 28.0 29.0 49.12% 223 577 275 736 204 158 174 536
256 KEN TAYLOR 166 48 12790 77 38.5 42.5 47.53% 234 570 285 723 183 156 164 503
452 SCOTT BLANDFORD 192 25 13862 72 39.5 35.5 52.67% 248 668 275 749 203 185 159 547
455 BRENT WHITE 166 48 7480 45 28.0 29.0 49.12% 246 582 298 732 0
443 ETHAN RICKERT 161 53 483 3 2.0 1.0 66.67% 194 483 247 642 0

17 - Shit Show  Lane 8  HDCP=257  Avg=812
222 RYAN KOWALCZYK 136 75 4789 35 14.5 33.5 30.21% 187 503 262 728 120 160 187 467
149 RENNIE EARLY 166 48 11518 69 45.0 36.0 55.56% 253 606 303 765 186 128 156 470
550 JEFFREY WIEBELHAUS 152 61 6390 42 24.5 26.5 48.04% 231 521 294 719 187 117 169 473
112 WILLIAM PODESKI III 164 50 10214 62 32.0 40.0 44.44% 225 628 294 835 167 183 139 489
456 JESSE CHOATE 194 23 15176 78 45.0 36.0 55.56% 269 736 298 817 220 229 225 674
197 TYLER BANKS 165 49 6932 42 27.0 39.0 40.91% 257 609 313 777 0
387 JUSTIN BALLARD bk190 27 634 3 1.0 2.0 33.33% 261 634 288 715 0
548 BRAD BELL bk194 23 516 3 1.5 1.5 50.00% 190 516 213 585 0

18 - TEAM 18  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Avg=0
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SEASON ACTUAL 800'S, 700'S & 675'S

BRANDON BRILINSKI       836,766,760,734,726,711              JOE
GREGWARE    713
DERRICK LUGG            795,688,687                          BRIAN
BALDWIN   713,706,679
ROB ALEXANDER           791,762,732,721,720,716,710,706,694,68  RYAN
RUTH    712
NICK LOWE               781,702                              JUSTIN
LAGNESS  712,680
JOSHUA GERLACH          779,743,695,681,677                  JOE KOYL
709,709
CHRIS BOLLER            770                             BRIAN WALTZ
702,698,694,677
JASON RUTH              766,754,725,707                      ROB
PRESTON      702,692
BRAD WHITTAKER          762,735,728,725,714,707,706,677,676,67  MIKE
CALDWEL  700
TOM HENSON      758,722,717,715,709,694,691,688,684  BRANDON BANOVIC
696,696,691,688,678
MATT HEICHEL            749,746,743,723,708,691              DALLAS
PROCTOR   694
GARY HALE               748,741,688                          TERRY
McCOMB     694,680,677
TRAVER MONTGOMERY   745,739,721,717,712,708,691,684   SHANE GAGNON
693,689,686,684
BRIAN WATSON            740,731,730,727,716,696,686          KEVIN
LEWIS      692
ERIC SANDUSKY           739,724,710                          RANDY
RUNNING    691
JESSE CHOATE            736                                  TOM
SHIBUTA      691,691
STEPHEN HAMMOND         729,720,711,703,696,691              RICK
FELTON      688
CORBETT PERRY           729,698,691,678                      BOB WOOD
684
CHAD GREGORY            728,685                              BERT
RUSSELL     684
DOUG MOORE              726,725,724,708,690,686,679          SEAN BAIN
684
PATRICK FELTON          722                                  TYLER
BEATY      683
CHARLIE SENICK          721                                  MICHAEL
RONEY    682
RAY CLEMENS             721                                  BUBBA
HAMBRICK   682
SHAYNE MALECKI          717,707,705,696,695,690,685          BRENNAN
SMITH    680
TONY ASARO              714,679                              SCOTT
WINTHER    679
AARON RUTKOWSKI         717,713,681                          AL BROWN
678,675
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High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
THOMAS L. HENSON 52.5 25.5 67.31 %
BRYAN A. PILECKI 49.5 31.5 61.11 %
RICHARD J. FELTON JR 47.0 34.0 58.02 %
ROBERT PRESTON JR 47.0 34.0 58.02 %
PAUL M. SMITH 45.5 29.5 60.67 %
THOMAS K. SHIBUTA 45.5 32.5 58.33 %
RENNIE EARLY 45.0 36.0 55.56 %
JESSE CHOATE 45.0 36.0 55.56 %
BRENNAN SMITH 45.0 33.0 57.69 %
RYAN RUTH 44.5 33.5 57.05 %
GARY HALE 44.5 36.5 54.94 %
SCOTT W. RUKENBROD 44.0 37.0 54.32 %
ERLE W. BOONE 44.0 37.0 54.32 %
DENNIS M. SLAGLE 44.0 36.0 55.00 %
PHILLIP KOBYLCZAK 43.5 28.5 60.42 %
BRIAN J. WATSON 43.0 38.0 53.09 %
DUSTIN JOHNSON 43.0 35.0 55.13 %
BRANDON D. BANOVIC 42.5 38.5 52.47 %
BLAKE HALL 42.5 32.5 56.67 %
JUSTIN LAGNESS 42.0 33.0 56.00 %
SEAN BAIN 42.0 33.0 56.00 %
DERRICK LUGG 42.0 27.0 60.87 %
SHAYNE MALECKI 42.0 36.0 53.85 %
ANTHONY T. ASARO 41.5 39.5 51.23 %
AARON RUTKOWSKI 41.0 40.0 50.62 %
DENNIS D. ATWELL 41.0 28.0 59.42 %
CHUCK E. JOHNSON 41.0 37.0 52.56 %
DALLAS PROCTOR 41.0 40.0 50.62 %
SHANE GAGNON 41.0 40.0 50.62 %
DOUGLAS C. MOORE 40.5 40.5 50.00 %
ROBERT J. KOSAL 40.0 32.0 55.56 %
KYLE JOHNSON 40.0 32.0 55.56 %
SCOTT BLANDFORD 39.5 35.5 52.67 %
BRIAN H. BALDWIN 39.0 42.0 48.15 %
RONALD W. CALDWELL 39.0 36.0 52.00 %
JOSEPH KOYL 39.0 39.0 50.00 %
TROY STAMM 39.0 36.0 52.00 %
TRAVER MONTGOMERY 39.0 39.0 50.00 %
DAVID FLOOD 39.0 39.0 50.00 %
JEFF A. CRUMP 38.5 30.5 55.80 %
KEN TAYLOR 38.5 42.5 47.53 %
KEITH D. MUNTZ 38.5 39.5 49.36 %
NATHAN KRENZEL 38.5 39.5 49.36 %
LAWRENCE J. KOZFKAY 38.0 37.0 50.67 %
GARY L. HAMILTON 38.0 43.0 46.91 %
NICHOLAS LOWE 37.5 40.5 48.08 %
STEPHEN HAMMOND 37.0 38.0 49.33 %
TERRY R. McCOMB 37.0 41.0 47.44 %
JAMES HAMBRICK 37.0 44.0 45.68 %
ROBERT L. WOOD 36.0 30.0 54.55 %
PHILIP FRANCIS 36.0 45.0 44.44 %
CORBETT PERRY 36.0 39.0 48.00 %
DONALD NELSON 36.0 42.0 46.15 %
JASON RUTH 35.0 46.0 43.21 %
ROMEO SCHULER 35.0 28.0 55.56 %
DANNY LASH 35.0 34.0 50.72 %
ROBERT ALEXANDER 35.0 22.0 61.40 %
MICHAEL W. CALDWELL 34.5 25.5 57.50 %
RAY V. CLEMENS JR 34.5 31.5 52.27 %
NEIL PROCTOR 34.5 43.5 44.23 %
TODD R. MOWERY 34.0 35.0 49.28 %
BRADLEY A. WHITTAKER 34.0 44.0 43.59 %

BOBBY MAYS II 34.0 40.0 45.95 %
LEE LOVELETTE 33.5 38.5 46.53 %
ALAN BROWN 33.0 42.0 44.00 %
BRUCE SVINARICH 33.0 30.0 52.38 %
BERTON M. RUSSELL JR 32.0 46.0 41.03 %
WILLIAM PODESKI III 32.0 40.0 44.44 %
MICHAEL RUTKOWSKI 31.5 34.5 47.73 %
JAMES E. WILSON 31.5 37.5 45.65 %
JOSHUA A. GERLACH 31.0 29.0 51.67 %
TIM L. KOZFKAY 31.0 44.0 41.33 %
CHARLES L. SENICK 30.5 35.5 46.21 %
BRIAN WALTZ 30.0 21.0 58.82 %
RONNY PIJLMAN 29.5 33.5 46.83 %
RONALD W. THOMSON 28.0 29.0 49.12 %
RANDALL D. RUNNING 28.0 38.0 42.42 %
CHRISTOPHER BOLLER 28.0 26.0 51.85 %
BRENT WHITE 28.0 29.0 49.12 %
TYLER BANKS 27.0 39.0 40.91 %
CARL NANNINI 27.0 45.0 37.50 %
KEVIN LEWIS 27.0 18.0 60.00 %
DAVID LAGNESS 27.0 27.0 50.00 %
CAMERIN G. SAWGLE 26.5 42.5 38.41 %
JOSHUA WALRATH 26.0 31.0 45.61 %
JEFFREY WIEBELHAUS 24.5 26.5 48.04 %
ERIC SANDUSKY 23.5 33.5 41.23 %
MICHAEL ANDERSON 20.0 13.0 60.61 %
GORDON W. CARY 19.0 26.0 42.22 %
BRANDON BRILINSKI 19.0 11.0 63.33 %
CHARLES J. GREGWARE 17.0 19.0 47.22 %
RYAN KOWALCZYK 14.5 33.5 30.21 %
PATRICK FELTON 14.0 13.0 51.85 %
MATTHEW HEICHEL 13.0 5.0 72.22 %
CRAIG KAAKE 10.5 13.5 43.75 %
VICTOR D. JOHNSON 10.0 8.0 55.56 %
JOSHUA R. BALABON 9.0 15.0 37.50 %
JACOB AUSTIN 9.0 12.0 42.86 %
NATHEN BOLLER 8.0 4.0 66.67 %
CHAD S. GREGORY 8.0 7.0 53.33 %
KYLE STROHM 8.0 4.0 66.67 %
GERALD GWYN 7.0 8.0 46.67 %
RICHARD W. ZUHLKE 7.0 2.0 77.78 %
BRIAN ZUHLKE 7.0 8.0 46.67 %
THOMAS C. DeCLUTE 6.0 3.0 66.67 %
ANTHONY RICHARDS 6.0 3.0 66.67 %
SCOTT C. WINTHER 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
MATTHEW REDMOND 5.0 1.0 83.33 %
EVAN BRILINSKI 5.0 1.0 83.33 %
AARON MANN 4.0 2.0 66.67 %
JAMES WINTER 4.0 5.0 44.44 %
MATTHEW A. THICK 3.0 3.0 50.00 %
IAN CONLEY 3.0 3.0 50.00 %
BRIAN TALLIEU 3.0 3.0 50.00 %
JOHN JONES 3.0 100.00 %
DAVID GRAEF 3.0 6.0 33.33 %
CHARLES BENSON 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
ETHAN RICKERT 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
FORREST RANKIN 2.0 4.0 33.33 %
ROBERT CRUMP 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
BRAD BELL 1.5 1.5 50.00 %
JUSTIN BALLARD 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
LAWRENCE GILPIN 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
BRANDON HORDE 0.5 2.5 16.67 %
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Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
JASON HANSON 3.0 0.00 % JORDAN CARROLL 3.0 0.00 %

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1230 Mid Michigan Auto Parts 3424 5 Guys 1323 Jim Riehl's CDJ 3663 Cummings Monvill
1201 5 Guys 3372 Mid Michigan Auto Parts 1316 Cummings Monville Farms 3658 5 Guys
1200 Cummings Monville Farms 3315 Cummings Monville Farms 1314 Mid Michigan Auto Parts 3624 Mid Michigan Auto 
1163 Jim Riehl's CDJ 3305 Erin's Bitches 1279 5 Guys 3614 Jim Riehl's CDJ
1161 Four Star Roofing 3286 Tand T Services 1273 MDM Automotive 3610 MDM Automotive

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 BRADLEY WHITTAKER 795 DERRICK LUGG 334 GARY HALE 880 GARY HALE
300 TERRY McCOMB 791 ROBERT ALEXANDER 322 BRENNAN SMITH 878 JOSHUA GERLACH
299 BRIAN WATSON 781 NICHOLAS LOWE 321 TERRY McCOMB 851 CHRISTOPHER BOLLER
299 BRENNAN SMITH 779 JOSHUA GERLACH 318 ROBERT WOOD 846 DERRICK LUGG
290 GARY HALE 770 CHRISTOPHER BOLLER 317 GARY HAMILTON 837 ROBERT WOOD
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